SIRA 2023 RACING SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 15 APRIL

TIME TRIALS

Time Event Start order

8:00 M2X Delaware 6 to final A, 7+ to final B
FIT
UVA
W&Mary
Texas
NSU
SMU
Murr St
UVA
UAH
Vanderb
Tenn
Alabama

8:12 W2X Tampa race for lanes
Texas
Ga Tech
Clemson
High Pt

8:19 M2- Florida 6 tofinal A, 7+to B
UVA
Rollins
Duke
Stetson
Alabama
SMU
Emory

8:28 W2- Clemson race for lanes
Murr St
Tampa
Auburn
Rollins

8:35 M1X Auburn race for lanes
SMU



8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:22

9:29

W1X

MNL4

WN4

MN4

M2N8

WN8

Clemson
NSU
USouth

W. Forest
Virginia
Clemson
Purdue
Alabama

Clemson

Jacks'v-Op

N Georgia-Club

Tampa-Op
FSU
Florida
Purdue
NSU

High Point
Auburn
Emory
Texas

Tex A&M
Murr St
Florida LW

Delaware
Texas
Alabama
UNC
Purdue
Baylor
Emory
Tex A&M
Tulane
Wm&Mary
Florida
NC State

Purdue
UVA

Ga Tech
Purdue
Clemson

Kans St-Op

race for lanes

race for lanes

Sort into semifinals (now run as one event)
7 tofinal A, 7toB

6 to Afinal, 7+ to B

race for lanes

Open race for lanes



Dayton-Op Club 6 to final A, 7+ to B
Jacks'ville-( Open
Clemson

Purdue

Liberty

Florida
Wm&Mary

Ga Tech

UGA

Va Tech

Tulane

9:39 MN8 UVA 6 to A final, 7+ to B
Purdue
Clemson
UNC
Va Tech
Delaware
Ga Tech
UGA
N Georgia
LSuU
FSU

9:48 WJV8 Kans St sort into SF

Dayton

Purdue

Jacks'ville

Dayton B

Va Tech

Drake

G. Mason

9:55 MJV8 Jacks'ville sort into SF
UVA
Purdue
N.Dame
Jacks'villeB
Purdue B
UNC
UCF
Ga Tech

10:05 MLV4 Texas race for lanes
Tulane
UVA
Rollins



10:12

10:24

10:40

WCv4

Wwov4

Mv4

Tenn
Alabama

Ga Tech
FSU
Vanderb
Florida
Wm&Mary
VCU

Murr St
TCU
Purdue
Tex A&M
Clemson
Tenn
Baylor
Liberty
Florida LW
ClemsonLW

ERAU

FIT

Rollins
Jacks'v A
Kans St A
Tampa
Drake
Barry

G Mason A
Jacks'v B

G Mason B
Kans St B
Jacks'v C

ERAU
UVA
Wm&Mary
Texas
NSU
Purdue
Duke
Vanderb
Emory
Tulane
Clemson
Baylor
N.Dame

12 to semis, 13+ to C final

sort to semis

18 to semis, 19+ to D final



10:53

11:05

11:15

WCV8

WOV8

MV8

Murr St
Va Tech
Florida
UCF
TCU

Va Tech sort into semis
UGA
Clemson
Emory

LSuU
Vanderb
Ga Tech
UCF
Tulane
Wm&Mary
NSU

Kans St sort into semis
Dayton

Purdue

ERAU

Rollins

Jacks'ville

G Mason

Barry

Drake

Colgate 18 to semis, 19+ to D final

Jacks'ville
FIT
N.Dame
UVA
Vanderb
Stetson
Purdue
Delaware
UNC

UCF

High Pt
Ga Tech
Auburn
Clemson
LSuU

Va Tech
VCU
Rollins



3:00
3:06
3:12
3:18

3:30
3:36
3:42
3:48
3:54
4:00
4:06
4:12
4:18
4:24
4:30
4:36
4:42
4:48
4:54
5:00
5:06
5:12
5:18
5:24

8:00
8:06
8:12
8:18
8:24
8:30
8:40

Tex A&M
UGA
Liberty

SATURDAY FINALS

M2X B
M2-B
WCN4 C
MV8 D

SATURDAY SEMIFINALS

WCN4 3 and fastest 4th to final A, rest to B
WCN4

WJV8 3toA,3toB

WJV8

MJV8 3toA,3toB

MJV8

WCv4 3toA,3toB

WCV4

Wwov4 3toA,1toB
wov4 2toA,1toB

Mv4 2toA,2toB,2toC
MVv4

Mv4

WCV8 3toA,3toB

WCV8

WOV8 3toA,3toB
Wovs8

MV8 2toA,2toB,2toC
MV8

MV8

SUNDAY 16 APRIL

W1X A
M1XA
W2X A
M2X A
W2-A
M2- A
MLN4 A



8:46
8:52
8:58
9:04
9:10
9:20
9:26
9:32
9:38
9:44
9:50
9:56
10:04
10:10
10:20
10:26
10:32
10:38
10:44
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:12
11:18
11:26
11:32
11:40
11:46
11:54

WCN4 B
WCN4 A
WON4 A
MN4 B
MN4 A
M2N8 A
WCNS8 A
WONS8 A
MNS8 B
MNS8 A
WJV8 B
WIV8 A
MJV8 B
MJV8 A
MLV4 A
WCV4 B
WCV4 A
WOV4 B
WOov4 A
Mv4 C
MvV4 B
MV4 A
WCV8 B
WCV8 A
WOV8 B
WOVS8 A
MvV8 C
MV8 B
MV8 A



